
 
 

To assist our school district community in planning for the upcoming academic years, we are providing an overview of the federal 
holidays observed in 2025 and 2026. These holidays are recognized nationwide and typically result in school closures, aligning 
with our district's calendar. 

 
2025 
▪ New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 

▪ Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Monday, January 20 

▪ President’s Day Monday, February 17 

▪ Memorial Day Monday, May 26 

▪ Juneteenth Independence Day Thursday, June 19 

▪ Independence Day Friday, July 4 

▪ Labor Day Monday, September 1 

▪ Columbus Day Monday, October 13 

▪ Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11 

▪ Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27 

▪ Christmas Day Thursday, December 25 
 

2026 
▪ New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 

▪ Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Monday, January 19 

▪ President’s Day Monday, February 16 

▪ Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

▪ Juneteenth Independence Day Friday, June 19 

▪ Independence Day Friday, July 3 

▪ Labor Day Monday, September 7 

▪ Columbus Day Monday, October 12 

▪ Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11 

▪ Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 

▪ Christmas Day Friday, December 25 


